Agent-IC
Agent-IC Virtual Mobile Client
For Eclipse HX, Gen-IC & LQ
Key Features and Benefits
Agent-IC Virtual Mobile Client
• For: Eclipse, Gen-IC and LQ
• On: Android and iOS
• Large Talk & Listen buttons

Agent-IC Virtual Mobile Client
For Eclipse HX, Gen-IC & LQ
Order Codes
Perpetual Eclipse Hosted Licenses
Permanent for major version
AGENT-IC-HX: 1 user
AGENT-IC8-HX: 8 users
Permanent license for major version of Agent-IC
hosted on Eclipse. Eclipse Dongle ID required with
order
Subscription Eclipse Hosted Licenses
For ongoing continuous use
A-IC-HX-1Y: 1 user for 1 year
A-IC-HX8-1Y: 8 users for 1 year
Subscription Extension
A-IC-HX-ADD1Y: 1 user for +1 year
A-IC-HX8-ADD1Y: 8 years for +1 year
Subscription Gen-IC Hosted Licenses
Active Gen-IC Virtual Client capacity can be used
by the latest version of Agent-IC. Separate
Agent-IC license is not required for use with Gen-
IC. See Gen-IC product information for details.
Perpetual LQ Hosted Licenses
Permanent for major version
AGENT-IC-LQ: 1 user
AGENT-IC8-LQ: 8 users
Permanent license for major version of Agent-IC
hosted on LQ.
Subscription LQ Hosted Licenses
For ongoing continuous use
Subscription Initiation
A-IC-LQ-1Y: 1 user for 1 year
A-IC-LQ8-1Y: 8 users for 1 year
Subscription Extension
A-IC-LQ-ADD1Y: 1 user for +1 year
A-IC-LQ8-ADD1Y: 8 years for +1 year